
Year Lawn King Landscaping LLC Nelts of CT LLC

1st $98,000.00 $112,000.00

2nd $100,000.00 $112,000.00

3rd $102,000.00 $112,000.00

4th $104,000.00 $120,000.00$112,000.00

Total $404,000.00 $456,000.00

1st $106,000.00 $120,000.00

2nd $108,000.00 $120,000.00

Total $214,000.00 $240,000.00

Total $618,000.00 $696,000.00

Normal Contracted Years

Optional Years

Combined Totals



American Ground and Snow Company Frasers Lawncare LLC Lawncare FE Crandall

$65,000.00 $93,000.00 $93,333.00

$65,000.00 $96,000.00 $93,333.00

$65,000.00 $98,000.00 $93,333.00

$65,000.00 $101,000.00 $93,333.00

$260,000.00 $388,000.00 $373,332.00

$65,000.00 $103,000.00 $80,000.00

$65,000.00 $106,000.00 $80,000.00

$130,000.00 $209,000.00 $160,000.00

$390,000.00 $597,000.00 $533,332.00

Normal Contracted Years

Optional Years

Combined Totals


